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Full ski pack (lift pass, skis, poles & boots, 3 days / 4hrs daily group tuition)

2-day 3-day 4-day 5-day
Adult PREMIUM - €179 €215 €238
Adult BASIC - €166 €199 €224
Children PREMIUM - €123 €143 €155
Children BASIC - €115 €133 €146

Full ski pack (lift pass, skis, poles & boots, 4hrs daily group tuition)

2-day 3-day 4-day 5-day
Adult BASIC €113 €166 €213 * €265
Adult PREMIUM €122 €179 €229 * €274
Children BASIC €80 €115 €139 * €163
Children PREMIUM €87 €123 €149 * €172

Full snowboard pack (lift pass, snowboard & soft boots, 2hrs daily group tuition)

2-day 3-day 4-day 5-day
Adult BASIC €113 €166 €213 * €274
Adult PREMIUM €122 €179 €229 * €265
Children BASIC €89 €126 €156 * €173
Children PREMIUM €96 €138 €169 * €195

Full snowboard pack (lift pass, snowboard & soft boots, 3days / 2hrs daily group tuition)

2-day 3-day 4-day 5-day
Adult BASIC - €166 €199 €224
Adult PREMIUM - €179 €215 €238
Children BASIC - €126 €149 €157
Children PREMIUM - €138 €163 €178

> Adults: Clients aged 12 and over.
> Children: Clients aged 8 but less than 12 years old.
> Snowboard school is provided to clients aged 12 and over.
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> *4-day packages marked this way include 3 days tuition.
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> Snowboard/ski school starts from the first day of ski pass validity if booked in a package.
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Lift pass + skis & poles

2-day 3-day 4-day
Adult BASIC €77 €113 €145
Adult PREMIUM €79 €116 €149
Children BASIC €44 €64 €83
Children PREMIUM €46 €66 €86

Lift pass + skis, poles & boots

2-day 3-day 4-day
Adult BASIC €87 €127 €164
Adult PREMIUM €89 €132 €169
Children BASIC €52 €74 €95
Children PREMIUM €54 €76 €98

Lift pass + snowboard

2-day 3-day 4-day
Adult BASIC €77 €113 €145
Adult PREMIUM €79 €116 €149
Children BASIC €52 €73 €95
Children PREMIUM €54 €76 €98

Lift pass + snowboard & soft boots

2-day 3-day 4-day
Adult BASIC €87 €127 €164
Adult PREMIUM €89 €132 €169
Children BASIC €62 €87 €113
Children PREMIUM €64 €92 €119
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5-day
€177
€182
€100
€104

5-day
€200
€207
€115
€119

5-day
€177
€182
€108
€119

5-day
€200
€207
€127
€145
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> Adults: Clients aged 12 and over.
> Children: Clients aged 8 but less than

> PREMIUM Ski equipment for children is available for clients aged 2 to 11,99rs
> BASIC Ski equipment for children is available for clients aged 5 to 11,99yrs
> Snowboard equipment for children is available for clients aged 5 to 11,99yrs.

Skis & poles VIP
Snowblades
Helmet PREMIUM
Helmet BASIC
Goggles PREMIUM
Goggles BASIC
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12 years old.

Equipment hire
2-day 3-day
€41 €57
€18 €29
€12 €14
€8 €8
€9 €10
€7 €8

4-day
€77
€36
€17
€11
€10
€8

5-day
€90
€44
€20
€13
€12
€9

Full ski pack (lift pass, skis, poles & boots, 6 days / 4hrs daily group tuition)

Adult PREMIUM
Adult BASIC
Children PREMIUM
Children BASIC

6-day
€299
€288
€199
€189

7-day
€312
€304
€207
€202

8-day
€364

€242

9-day
€395
€385 *
€255
€249 *

Full ski pack (lift pass, skis, poles & boots, 3 days / 4hrs daily group tuition)

Adult PREMIUM
Adult BASIC
Children PREMIUM
Children BASIC

6-day
€265
€252
€173
€165

7-day
€275
€269
€180
€175

8-day
€326

€214

9-day
€356
€347
€227
€221

Full snowboard pack (lift pass, snowboard & soft boots, 3days / 2hrs daily group tuition)

Adult BASIC
Adult PREMIUM
Children BASIC
\2“.,
)( Dorchester Collection D s

Cumbhuriyet Cad. 19/4 Taksim - Istanbul

6-day
€252
€265
€185
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7-day
€269
€275
€196
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8-day

€326
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9-day
€347
€356
€248
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Children PREMIUM
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€192

€203 €241

€257

Full snowboard pack (lift pass, snowboard & soft boots, 6days / 2hrs daily group tuition)

Adult BASIC

Adult PREMIUM
Children BASIC
Children PREMIUM

6-day
€288
€299
€209
€223

> * Marked this way packages include 9 days tuition.

> Adults: Clients aged 12 and over.
> Children: Clients aged 8 but less than

12 years old.

> Snowboard school is provided to clients aged 12 and over.
> Snowboard/ski school starts from the first day of ski pass validity if booked in a package.

Adult BASIC

Adult PREMIUM
Children BASIC
Children PREMIUM

Adult BASIC

Adult PREMIUM
Children BASIC
Children PREMIUM

Adult BASIC
Adult PREMIUM
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7-day 8-day
€304 -
€312 €364
€223 -
€229 €269

Lift pass + skis & poles
6-day 7-day 8-day
€217 €233 =
€222 €239 €275
€125 €136 =
€128 €140 €167

Lift pass + skis, poles & boots

6-day
€240
€248
€141
€146

7-day 8-day
€259 -
€267 €305
€153 -
€159 €185

Lift pass + snowboard

6-day
€217
€222
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7-day 8-day
€233 _
€239 €275
5,:&7.:2/ CONSTANCE

HOTELS AND RESORTS

FIFA

9-day
€385
€395
€276
€285

9-day
€299
€307
€177
€182

9-day
€329
€339
€193
€199

9-day
€299
€307
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Children BASIC €141
Children PREMIUM €146

€153 =
€159 €185

Lift pass + snowboard & soft boots

6-day
Adult BASIC €240
Adult PREMIUM €248
Children BASIC €164
Children PREMIUM €172

> Adults: Clients aged 12 and over.
> Children: Clients aged 8 but less than 12 years old.

7-day 8-day
€259 -
€267 €305
€178 -
€186 €215

> PREMIUM Ski equipment for children is available for clients aged 2 to 11,99 yrs.
> BASIC Ski equipment for children is available for clients aged 5 to 11,99 yrs.
> PREMIUM Snowboard equipment for children is available for clients aged 5 to 11,99 yrs.
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€193
€199

9-day
€329
€339
€223
€233

Faks: +90 212 237 95 85
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